
 

 

 

 

 
 

Fast Facts 

 

How many scholarships have been awarded from the Fund? 416 

 

How many scholarships have been awarded each year? 

 

2007―14 

2008―23 

2009―21 

2010―21 

2011―22 

2012―15 

2013―26 

2014―42 

2015―36 

2016―40 

2017―42 

2018―49 

2019―27 

2020―  0¹ 
2021―38 

 

How many countries have the recipients served in?  56 

 

What countries have the recipients served in? 

 

Argentina 

Australia 

Bangladesh 

Bolivia 

Bulgaria 

Cambodia 

Costa Rica 

Dem Republic of Congo 

Denmark 

Dominican Republic 

Ecuador 

Egypt 

England 

Ethiopia 

Ghana 

Greece 

Guatemala 

Guyana 

Honduras  

India 

Indonesia 

Israel  

Italy 

Jamaica 

Kenya 

Lithuania 

Maldives 

Morocco 

Mozambique 

Namibia 

Nepal 

Netherlands 

New Zealand 

Nicaragua 

Nigeria 

Northern Ireland 

Norway  

Palestine 

Peru 

Portugal 

Republic of Ireland 

Romania 

Russia 

Rwanda 

South Africa 

South Korea 

South Sudan 

Sri Lanka 

Switzerland 

Tanzania 

Thailand 

Uganda 

United States 

Vanuatu 

Vietnam 

Zanzibar 

 

 

Archives 
 

Recipients Reflection Reports 
 

2007-2014² 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2020¹ 

2021 2007-2008³ 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

2020¹ 

 

 

____________________ 

¹There were no awards in 2020 because of the COVID-19 pandemic. 

²See the reflection reports for recipient information prior to 2015. 

³Students were not required to submit reflection reports in 2007 and 2008. 
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