Fast Facts

How many scholarships have been awarded from the Fund? 416

How many scholarships have been awarded each year?

2007—14	2011—22	2015—36	2019—27
2008—23	2012—15	2016—40	2020— 0 ¹
2009—21	2013—26	2017—42	2021—38
2010-21	2014—42	2018—49	A STATE OF

How many countries have the recipients served in? 56

What countries have the recipients served in?

Argentina	Ghana	Mozambique	Russia
Australia	Greece	Namibia	Rwanda
Bangladesh	Guatemala	Nepal	South Africa
Bolivia	Guyana	Netherlands	South Korea
Bulgaria	Honduras	New Zealand	South Sudan
Cambodia	India	Nicaragua	Sri Lanka
Costa Rica	Indonesia	Nigeria	Switzerland
Dem Republic of Congo	Israel	Northern Ireland	Tanzania
Denmark	Italy	Norway	Thailand
Dominican Republic	Jamaica	Palestine /	Uganda
Ecuador	Kenya	Peru	United States
Egypt	Lithuania	Portugal	Vanuatu
England	Maldives	Republic of Ireland	Vietnam
Ethiopia	Morocco	Romania	Zanzibar
90			

Archives

Reflection Reports

Recipients

2007-2014 ²	<u>2021</u>	2007-2008 ³	<u>2015</u>
<u>2015</u>		<u>2009</u>	<u>2016</u>
<u>2016</u>		<u>2010</u>	<u>2017</u>
<u>2017</u>		<u>2011</u>	<u>2018</u>
<u>2018</u>		<u>2012</u>	<u>2019</u>
<u>2019</u>		<u>2013</u>	2020 ¹
2020 ¹		<u>2014</u>	

¹There were no awards in 2020 because of the COVID-19 pandemic.

²See the reflection reports for recipient information prior to 2015.

³Students were not required to submit reflection reports in 2007 and 2008.